Radabaugh Ranch Arena
rider_name

Garan Buller

Grace Flitner

Siterra Magee

Zoey Miller

Garan Buller

Karen Mitchell

Siterra Magee

Patricia Freeman-Martin
Summer Miller

Ruth Broadhurst

Laura Robbins
Cheyenne Westwood
Mckinzie Charlton
Karsyn West

Kennedy Buckner
Kimber Beers

Open 4D Race #2
horse_name

WSR rooster

Sienna

Flashin That Cash
Fellas Top Gal

Caddy

Anchor

Gators Sexy Diamonds
Cat Leia

Okis Fantasy

Quincey

Grey

Scotchs Blue Label

Bet

Mj

Pepsi

Amazing Dox King lggy

1/8/2020

place

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
3D - 1st
3D -2nd
3D-3rd
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th

score

17.586
17.719
18.333
18.355

18.68
18.699

18.72
19.217
19.223
25.652
43.245

purse
$106.00
$70.00
$91.00
$60.00
$61.00
$40.00

$46.00
$30.00

17.183 No Time
18.363 No Time
21.327 No Time
28.267 No Time
32.123 No Time
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