Radabaugh Ranch Arena	Open 4D Race #2	1/8/2020	)		
rider_name	horse_name	place	score	purse	
Garan Buller	WSR rooster	1D - 1st	17.586	\$106.00	
Grace Flitner	Sienna	1D - 2nd	17.719	\$70.00	
Siterra Magee	Flashin That Cash	2D - 1st	18.333	\$91.00	
Zoey Miller	Fellas Top Gal	2D - 2nd	18.355	\$60.00	
Garan Buller	Caddy	3D - 1st	18.68	\$61.00	
Karen Mitchell	Anchor	3D - 2nd	18.699	\$40.00	
Siterra Magee	<b>Gators Sexy Diamonds</b>	3D - 3rd	18.72		
Patricia Freeman-Martin	Cat Leia	4D - 1st	19.217	\$46.00	
Summer Miller	Okis Fantasy	4D - 2nd	19.223	\$30.00	
Ruth Broadhurst	Quincey	4D - 3rd	25.652		
Laura Robbins	Grey	4D - 4th	43.245		
Cheyenne Westwood	Scotchs Blue Label		17.183 No Time		
Mckinzie Charlton	Bet		18.363 No Time		
Karsyn West	Mj		21.327 No Time		
Kennedy Buckner	Pepsi		28.267 No Time		
Kimber Beers	Amazing Dox King Iggy		32.123 No	Time	